GUARD MOUNTED DIRECT DRIVE EXHAUST FANS
Can be used
with or without
external shutter.
MOTORS. . . . 120V, 1-phase totally enclosed
                           permanently lubricated - UL Listed
- 1/12 HP motor is 3-speed sleeve bearing
   shaded pole type

686334 NUMBER HIGH MED LOW (LBS.) PRICE
10" 868952 CE 10-D 1/12 2280 1825 1325 1.0 11 211
12" 798501 CE 12-D 1/12 2750 2200 1600 1.1 12 238
14" 868969 CE 14-D 1/8 4475 3650 2490 2.0 17 254
16" 868976 CE 16-D 1/8 5110 4180 2840 2.1 18 265
18" 798495 CE 18-D 1/8 5750 4700 3200 2.2 19 292
20" 868983 CE 20-D 1/4 5850 - 4165 2.3 34 378
24" 798488 CE 24-D 1/4 6800 - 5000 2.5 38 421
30" 798471 CE 30-D 1/4 7900 - 6000 2.7 42 491
HP
AMPS
HIGHSIZE
CFM
FAN UPC CODE MODEL WT. LIST
SIZE 686334 NUMBER (lbs.) PRICE
10" 868433 CES-10G 5 54
12" 798556 CES-12G 5.5 76
14" 868457 CES-14G 6.5 92
16" 851473 CES-16G 8 108
18" 798563 CES-18G 9 130
20" 797528 CES-20G 10 146
24" 798570 CES-24G 13 162
30" 798587 CES-30G 19 189
SHUTTER MOUNTED DIRECT DRIVE EXHAUST FANS
MOTORS. . . . 120V, 1-phase totally enclosed
                           permanently lubricated - UL Listed
- 1/12 HP motor is 3-speed sleeve bearing